
Permit Job Costs

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

Accessory Building

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1601 Mesa DR P25-00085 Accessory Building Brzezinski, Josh $6,000.00

Accessory Building Total: $6,000.00

Commercial Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00099 Alteration Commercial Eland Electric $458,700.00

2740 Packerland DR Unit E P25-00105 Alteration Commercial Warner, Scott $60,000.00

901 Hansen RD P25-00106 HVAC Commercial Daiker Heating & Air Conditioning $7,000.00

Commercial Alteration Total: $525,700.00

Commercial Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1500 W Main AV P25-00115 Electrical Commercial Van Ert Electric $31,832.00

2740 Packerland DR Unit E P25-00105 Alteration Commercial Jansen, Nicholos Michael $0.00

2100 Holmgren WY Unit
WHOLE

P25-00091 Electrical Commercial Nsight $40,000.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00099 Alteration Commercial Eland Electric $0.00

2851 S Oneida ST P25-00086 Electrical Commercial Dean's Electric $5,480.00

731 Morris AV P25-00088 Electrical Commercial Smet Construction Services $20,000.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit D

P25-00093 Alteration Commercial Electrical Services & Supplies Inc $50,000.00

Commercial Electrical Total: $147,312.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit D

P25-00093 Alteration Commercial Van Schyndle Plumbing $0.00

Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Total: $0.00
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Deck

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1261 Gerhardt LN P25-00114 Deck Integrity Decking $71,634.00

1646 Lily DR P25-00109 Deck Integrity Decking $45,104.00

Deck Total: $116,738.00

Demo-Commercial

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2009 Airport DR Unit
AirportBld

P25-00084 Demo Best Enterprises LLC $107,999.00

Demo-Commercial Total: $107,999.00

Erosion Control

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2009 Airport DR Unit
AirportBld

P25-00084 Demo $0.00

Erosion Control Total: $0.00

Fence

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2101 Marlee LN P25-00096 Fence Bay Real Estate Properties LLC $1,200.00

1515 Polo Run TE P25-00097 Fence Custom Fence Inc $13,650.00

2406 Kubale LN P25-00112 Fence Custom Fence $4,959.00

1517 Lindale LN P25-00090 Fence Fox Valley Fencing LLC $6,680.00

2074 Wildwood LN P25-00118 Fence Mitchell, Karen $0.00

Fence Total: $26,489.00

Pool

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1406 Mohican CT P25-00083 Pool Splash Pools Inc $100,000.00

Pool  Total: $100,000.00

Residental Electrical

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Alteration Residential Hipke Electric $0.00

1601 Mesa DR P25-00085 Accessory Building Brzezinski, Josh $0.00

Residental Electrical Total: $0.00
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Residential Alteration

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Alteration Residential Basements Unlimited $15,000.00

2400 Cedar Ridge CT P25-00111 Alteration Residential Koshen, Brian $0.00

Residential Alteration Total: $15,000.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Alteration Residential E & A Plumbing $0.00

1178 Blue Ridge DR P25-00094 Plumbing Residential Valentine Plumbing $900.00

2110 Kassner DR P25-00089 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $7,047.00

2238 S Oneida ST P25-00087 Plumbing Residential Hockers Home Services $5,884.00

1089 Misty Meadow CI Unit 1 P25-00098 Plumbing Residential Kohler Services $22,150.00

963 Rasmussen PL P25-00103 Plumbing Residential Sure-Dry LLC $4,500.00

Residential Plumbing-Remodel Total: $40,481.00

Residential Replacement HVAC

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Alteration Residential Randerson Heating & Cooling $0.00

Residential Replacement HVAC Total: $0.00

Sign Permit

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

1101 W Main AV P25-00095 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $32,220.00

1245 W Main AV P25-00104 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

940 Hansen RD Unit B P25-00092 Sign Permanent Graphic House Inc $7,000.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permanent Jones Sign Co Inc $0.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WholeDev

P25-00101 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $8,000.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WholeDev

P25-00101 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $8,000.00
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2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WholeDev

P25-00101 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $8,000.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WholeDev

P25-00101 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $8,000.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL
Unit WholeDev

P25-00101 Sign Permanent Sign Effectz Inc $8,000.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permanent Elevate97 $0.00

3301 Packerland DR Unit D P25-00116 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $0.00

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00117 Sign Temporary Creative Sign Co $0.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit D

P25-00108 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $6,000.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD
Unit D

P25-00113 Sign Temporary Vern's Cheese $0.00

2351-2353 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

P25-00110 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $4,780.00

2351-2353 S Ridge RD Unit
WHOLE

P25-00110 Sign Permanent Creative Sign Co $4,780.00

Sign Permit Total: $94,780.00

Stormwater Management

Address Number Permit Type Contractor Amount

2355 Dew LN P25-00107 Storm Sewer Lateral Performance Plumbing $300.00

Stormwater Management Total: $300.00

Report Total $1,180,799.00
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Permit Fees

Village Of Ashwaubenon

2155 Holmgren Way

Ashwaubenon, WI 54304

920.492.2309

Mon-Thur 7:30am-4:30pm
Fri 7:30am-11:00am

ashwaubenon.gov

Created On: 03/01/2025 to 03/31/2025

Accessory Building

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1601 Mesa DR P25-00085 Accessory Building Brzezinski, Josh $50.00

1601 Mesa DR P25-00085 Residental Electrical Brzezinski, Josh $50.00

$100.00

Accessory Building Total: $100.00

Alteration Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00099 Commercial Alteration Eland Electric $125.00

2740 Packerland DR Unit E P25-00105 Commercial Alteration Warner, Scott $672.00

2740 Packerland DR Unit E P25-00105 Commercial Electrical Jansen, Nicholos Michael $336.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00099 Commercial Electrical Eland Electric $50.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit D P25-00093 Commercial Electrical Electrical Services & Supplies Inc $50.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit D P25-00093 Commercial Plumbing-Remodel Van Schyndle Plumbing $50.00

$1,283.00

Alteration Commercial Total: $1,283.00

Alteration Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type
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945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Residential Alteration Basements Unlimited $50.00

2400 Cedar Ridge CT P25-00111 Residential Alteration Koshen, Brian $50.00

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Residental Electrical Hipke Electric $50.00

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Residential Plumbing-Remodel E & A Plumbing $50.00

945 La Croix AV P25-00082 Residential Replacement HVAC Randerson Heating & Cooling $50.00

$250.00

Alteration Residential Total: $250.00

Deck

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1261 Gerhardt LN P25-00114 Deck Integrity Decking $100.00

1646 Lily DR P25-00109 Deck Integrity Decking $100.00

$200.00

Deck Total: $200.00

Demo

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2009 Airport DR Unit AirportBld P25-00084 Demo-Commercial Best Enterprises LLC $192.00

2009 Airport DR Unit AirportBld P25-00084 Erosion Control $150.00

$342.00

Demo Total: $342.00

Electrical Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1500 W Main AV P25-00115 Commercial Electrical Van Ert Electric $52.00

2100 Holmgren WY Unit WHOLE P25-00091 Commercial Electrical Nsight $50.00
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2851 S Oneida ST P25-00086 Commercial Electrical Dean's Electric $50.00

731 Morris AV P25-00088 Commercial Electrical Smet Construction Services $50.00

$202.00

Electrical Commercial Total: $202.00

Fence

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2101 Marlee LN P25-00096 Fence Bay Real Estate Properties LLC $50.00

1515 Polo Run TE P25-00097 Fence Custom Fence Inc $50.00

2406 Kubale LN P25-00112 Fence Custom Fence $50.00

1517 Lindale LN P25-00090 Fence Fox Valley Fencing LLC $50.00

2074 Wildwood LN P25-00118 Fence Mitchell, Karen $50.00

$250.00

Fence Total: $250.00

HVAC Commercial

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

901 Hansen RD P25-00106 Commercial Alteration Daiker Heating & Air Conditioning $168.00

$168.00

HVAC Commercial Total: $168.00

Plumbing Residential

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1178 Blue Ridge DR P25-00094 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Valentine Plumbing $50.00

2110 Kassner DR P25-00089 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00
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2238 S Oneida ST P25-00087 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Hockers Home Services $50.00

1089 Misty Meadow CI Unit 1 P25-00098 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Kohler Services $50.00

963 Rasmussen PL P25-00103 Residential Plumbing-Remodel Sure-Dry LLC $50.00

$250.00

Plumbing Residential Total: $250.00

Pool

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1406 Mohican CT P25-00083 Pool Splash Pools Inc $100.00

$100.00

Pool Total: $100.00

Sign Permanent

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

1101 W Main AV P25-00095 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $54.44

1245 W Main AV P25-00104 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $66.00

940 Hansen RD Unit B P25-00092 Sign Permit Graphic House Inc $60.00

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $277.21

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $277.21

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $277.21

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $55.58

789 Armed Forces DR P25-00100 Sign Permit Jones Sign Co Inc $40.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WholeDev P25-00101 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $40.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WholeDev P25-00101 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $40.00

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WholeDev P25-00101 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $58.00
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2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WholeDev P25-00101 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $56.80

2315/909 San Luis/Cormier PL Unit WholeDev P25-00101 Sign Permit Sign Effectz Inc $40.00

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permit Elevate97 $137.35

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permit Elevate97 $63.14

2550 S Ashland AV P25-00102 Sign Permit Elevate97 $167.71

3301 Packerland DR Unit D P25-00116 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $40.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit D P25-00108 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $60.00

2351-2353 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P25-00110 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $50.00

2351-2353 S Ridge RD Unit WHOLE P25-00110 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $55.00

$1,915.65

Sign Permanent Total: $1,915.65

Sign Temporary

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

825 Pilgrim WY Unit B P25-00117 Sign Permit Creative Sign Co $30.00

1241 Lombardi Access RD Unit D P25-00113 Sign Permit Vern's Cheese $30.00

$60.00

Sign Temporary Total: $60.00

Storm Sewer Lateral

Contractor FeeAddress Number Job Type

2355 Dew LN P25-00107 Stormwater Management Performance Plumbing $30.00

$30.00

Storm Sewer Lateral Total: $30.00

Report Total $5,150.65
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